selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
ELT - LED Eco Lens Troffer
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
35/45
watts

5000K
CCT
ordering information
Order Code Item # Item Description Size Watts CCT CRI Lumens Voltage Fluor Equivalent
08975 ✓ ELT22D3540U LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x2 35W - 1-10V dimmable, Prismatic Lens 2x2 35W 4000K 85+ 3,900 120-277V (2) F32T8U6
09070 ✓ ELT22D3540UF LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x2 35W - 1-10V dimmable, Frosted Lens 2x2 35W 4000K 85+ 3,900 120-277V (2) F32T8U6
08976 ✓ ELT22D3550U LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x2 35W - 1-10V dimmable, Prismatic Lens 2x2 35W 5000K 85+ 3,900 120-277V (2) F32T8U6
09071 ✓ ELT22D3550UF LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x2 35W - 1-10V dimmable, Frosted Lens 2x2 35W 5000K 85+ 3,900 120-277V (2) F32T8U6
08977 ✓ ELT24D4540U LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x4 45W - 1-10V dimmable, Prismatic Lens 2x4 45W 4000K 85+ 5,080 120-277V (2) F32T8
09072 ✓ ELT24D4540UF LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x4 45W - 1-10V dimmable, Frosted Lens 2x4 45W 4000K 85+ 5,080 120-277V (2) F32T8
08978 ✓ ELT24D4550U LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x4 45W - 1-10V dimmable, Prismatic Lens 2x4 45W 5000K 85+ 5,080 120-277V (2) F32T8
09076 ✓ ELT24D4550UF LED Eco Linear Troffer 2x4 45W - 1-10V dimmable, Frosted Lens 2x4 45W 5000K 85+ 5,080 120-277V (2) F32T8
✓ DesignLights Consortium™ Premium Qualified
2x2
2x4
• Dimmable